. . .
CASINO·. C::ONTROL. COMMISSION
. · Autllority
N.J;S.A. 5:12--63c; 69a, 70a-:e,' 70e, 89~ 90; .91, ~2, 93, 139 and 141..
Source and Effective Date"
R.2000 d.196, effective April 13
See: 32 N.J;R. 645(a); 32 N.J.
Chapter Expiration Date . . .·· · .. ·.• . .
In accordance with· N.J.SA. 52:14B-c5.lc, Ch;pter · 41, · ApplicatiClns,
expires on October 10, 2005. See: 37 RJ.R. 427(b).
'Chapter llistorica[Note.·•·
Chapter 41, Applicatirins, was adopted as. Rl977 d-475, effective
December 15, 1977, Seel 9 N.J.R. 545(b), lO ij.J.R4(d), ·
Subchapter 12, 1 Labor Org!µlization Registrntiori, · was adopted as
R.1978 d.176, effective May 25; 1978. See: 10 N,J.R. .211(b); 10 N.J.R.
. . . . . . • .. '·
,; ::. . · .. ,.,_ .. ' . '
S~bchapter6; Statetned~ ofCompliance, was-repealed by R1996 ·
d.352, effective August $, 19%. See: 28 N.J.R. 2350(a), 28 N.J.R. 3817(b). . ', ,. . . . ..

Persons.requiredfo •obtlliil a casino kiy employee ·•licen~e
Pers<>ns required to obtaiil 'i.r casjno employee licens~ ....
Employee license and registrant requirements; authoriza~
tion to work in the United States · · •.
i9:41-L3.A Cr~!l.entials .. · ..... •.·. . . . < i. i i . . . .. · . . .. ,
19:41-'-1.4 · Employee license.credentials andaccessbadges; display;
temporacy credentials; obligatim1 to . obtain renewed
credentials ·
'19;41--,r.s . Scope a11d applicability of employee licensing and regls-
... . . .. tration requirements
J9:4I-'-L5A through 19:4lc-l.9 (Reserved)
Subchapter 1:1, Applications by Casino License;s foi Appr9val of . ·. ·.•. · · · ... · · · ·
Agreements; was adopted as R.1978d.177, effective May 25;1Q78;c SUBCHAPTERS 2 THROlJGII 3. (RESERVED)
See: 10 N,J.R. 212(b), rn N.JR306(c). . ·.· . SUBCHAPTER4. STAND ·,·. · .... ; > · ·.•
· Subchapter 13, Casino License Conservatorship, was adopted as
R.1979 d.207, effective May 24, 1979. See: 1.1 N.J.R. 213(6), 11N.J.R. 360(b). . .· . .· . .· . . .·· .
Pursua11t to Executive Order No. 66(1978), Chapter 41, Applications,
was readoptedas R.1983d,181, effective May 17,)983>Subchapter5,
Equal . Employment Opportunity; Affinnative Action Programs, was
repealed by R.1983 d.181, effective June· .. 6, 1983 ...• See: _.· 15 · N.J.R. •
532(b), 15 N.J.R. 931(b). . .
Pursuant to Executive Order No: 66(1978), ¢hapt~r41, A:pplk:atio11s, .
was readopted as R.1988 d:255, effective May 12, 1988.. See: 20 N.J;R,
763(a), 20 N.J.R. 1209(a); · · ·
Subchapter 19, Professional Practici, · w~s · repealed by· Rl9&9 .· d.49;,
19:41-4.1
· 19:41-4.2

Scope
(Reserved) . .
Employee standards
Section 86 standards
(Reserved) .. ·
D~finitiorts .
·Multi0Jurisdictional··Personal .. HistocyDisclosure Form
•· New: Jersey Supplemental Form and Gaming Enterprise
New Jersey SupplementaJ Form •·•· .. · ..... · ·
Personal lfistocy .])isclosure .Form rn (13asic Key F6I1)1)
effective September 18, 1989. See: 21 N.J.R .. 1975(b); 21 N.J,R. . • ' 19:41~5.4 3022(b), .. . . . . < . ... . .. · ... ···.
and Junket Enterprise Qualifier Di~ciosure Form .. .·
Personal Histocy Discl9sure Form 2A (Casino Employee
. S~bchapter 2, . Casino:. Hotel Facilities, . aµd Suqchapter 13,: Casfuo
License Conservatorship; were recodified as N.J.A,C 19:43-6 .and
19:43-13, by R.1992 d.500, effective Decelllber 21, 1992: See: 24
N.J.R. 3225(a), 24N.JJl. 4563(a); .
Subchapter .. 14, Applications for the Renewal• ~f Employee· Licenses,
was adopted as R.1993 d34, effective Januacy 19,)993, operative July
1, 1993. See: 24 N.J.R. 2i33(a), 25N.lR'. 345(b).
Pursuant to Executive Order No. 66(1978), Chapter 41, A.ppiicaticms,
was readopted as R.1993 ·d.205, effective April 15, 1993.. See: 25
N.J.R916(b),25N.J,R. 1999(a). . . .
Subchapter 5, Forms, was adopted as new rules . by R.1993 dA29,
effective September 7, 1993. See: 25 N,J.R. 2655(a), ;25 N.J.R.
4120(a). ·
Subchapter 11, Agreements To Po Business With Casino, Licenses,
was in part, repealed and in part recQdified to N,.J.A.C. J9:43-'10 by
R.1994 d.220, effective May 2, 1994. See: 26NJ:R.339(b), 26 N.J.R.
1847(a), · ·
Pursuant to Executive Order No .. 66(1978), · Chapter 41, Applications,
was readopted as R.1995 d.242; effective April 13; 1995.. See: 27
N.J.R. 647(a), 27 N.J.R. 201l(a). ·
New Jersey ~tate LNZ>rary
19:41-5.5
· License l\pplication) .·· <> ..... ···• .. · .. ·.·. . <